534 Main Street, Westbury, NY 11590
IET LABS, INC. in the GenRad Tradition www.ietlabs.com
TEL:  (516) 334-5959  • (800) 899-8438 • FAX: (516) 334-5988
Con tents
p. 2
Applic.
pp. 4-8
Selection

-220V 220 V Operation
BP-511 Battery pack, AC source, 115 V, 60 Hz, 40 W
ORDERING INFORMATION
Blank: Standard
BCD:  External TTL
IEEE.1: IEEE-488.1
IEEE:  IEEE-488.2
RS232: Serial  232/485
(i.e.: 0 - 9,999.9 Ω, 1%, 0.1 Ω steps, rack mounted
PRS with  IEEE-488.1 control, rear outputs, short circuit
operation, 220 V AC operating voltage and digital display)
OPTIONAL MODELS
In order to satisfy any unique requirements for programmable substituters, generate a part number from the table below.
Impedance per Step
for Lowest Decade
0.001 Ω to 10 MΩ
(in ohms)
1 pF to 100 μF
1 μH to 10 H
  No. of
Decades
1 to 10
ToleranceType of
Substituter
RS: Resistance
CS:  Capacitance
LS:  Inductance
RTD: RTD Simulator
  Blank: Stan dard
 rating
  OTHER: Spec ify
No. of
Units
NIL: Sin gle
2: Dual
Interface OptionsPackaging
WC: Packaged in a
 standard case
 with binding
 posts
RM: Rack mount
 option
Rating
X: 0.01%
Q: 0.02%
A: 0.05%
B: 0.1%
C: 0.5%
F: 1%
G: 2%
H: 4%
National Instruments/LabVIEW Related
PZS-LV61 PZS Series LabVIEW 6.1 driver
CONTROLLER OPTIONS
NI-778032-01 GPIB controller for PCI for Windows 2000/XP
NI-777073-01 GPIB controller for PCI for Windows NT
NI-777158-01 GPIB controller for PCI for Windows Me/9x
NI-778034-02 GPIB controller for PCMCIA for
 Windows 2000/XP, with 2 m GPIB cable
NI-777332-02 GPIB controller for PCMCIA for
 Windows NT, with 2 m GPIB cable
NI-777332-02 GPIB controller for PCMCIA for
 Windows Me/9x, with 2 m GPIB cable
NI-778416-01  GPIB-USB-B, NI-488.2 for
 Windows 2000/XP/Me/ 98(English&Japan)
NI-777641-02  PCI-485/2, Enhanced COM Driver for Windows                 .............
 2000/NT/9x, 2 Ports (use with RS232 option)
NI-777387-01   PCI-DIO-96 Digital I/O Board and NI-DAQ for                    ..............
 Win 2000/NT/9x/MAC (use with BCD option)
For other computers or Operating Systems  Consult IET
LabVIEW Software Systems    Consult National Instruments
GPIB CABLES
 CBL-488-1    1 meter IEEE-488 cable